16. Meeting della Turrita
Bellinzona, 27.10.2024

garall

27.10.2024 - 11:45

Uomini, 50m Farfalla

11 anni e piu vecchi

Risultati

Pointi: AQUA 2024

Rango

11 - 15 anni

TIRRI, Gerardo
GIORGETTI, Davide
FUMAGALLLI, Alessio
ORRU, Simone
MICIC, Daniel
LANZANI, Riccardo
SALZMANN, Elias
DE GIORGIO, Nicolo
TIRRI, Andrea
SCARPACI, Nicolo
MAGNI, Gabriele
DONATI, Kaito
GIACCHETTI, Luca
SAPORITO, Gioele
VELETTA, Gabriel

16 anni e piu vecchi

MUNNO, Francesco
SALVATORI, Matteo
CARNACINA, Riccardo
TRENTA, Nicolo
D'IORIO, lan

SACU, Faulos
BRIGNOLLI, Matteo

COGO, Federico Alberto

MERLO, Daniele

BILARDO, Giuseppe
MARBACH, Alessio
JOVANOVIC, Viktor
ANDREOLLI, Simone
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Lugano Aquatics

In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
Turrita Nuoto

Team Legnano Nuoto
Nuoto Sport Locarno
Mendrisiotto Nuoto
Lugano Aquatics
A-Club ST Savosa SA
In Sport Rane Rosse
Nuoto Sport Locarno
A-Club ST Savosa SA
Nuoto Sport Locarno
Nuoto Sport Locarno

Team Legnano Nuoto
Team Legnano Nuoto
Team Legnano Nuoto
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Turrita Nuoto

Nuoto Sport Locarno
Team Legnano Nuoto
Team Legnano Nuoto
Team Legnano Nuoto
In Sport Rane Rosse
Lugano Aquatics
Turrita Nuoto

Turrita Nuoto

Tempo

26.45
27.49
28.02
28.71
28.97
30.59
31.15
32.37
32.60
32.80
33.47
33.84
37.74
38.23
43.69

24.88
26.11
26.20
26.20
26.39
26.40
27.14
27.42
27.73
28.00
28.23
28.42
28.69

556
495
467
434
423
359
340
303
296
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265
191
184
123
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559
559
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499
482
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448
435

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Turrita Nuoto
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